 24
♦  High Quality Steel
♦  1 3/4” - 8 Thread   ♦  .750” Rear Opening
♦  Sizes from “0” heated length
♦  4” to 26” OAL♦  1 1/2” O.D.
Replaceable Tip Nozzle Body, Externally heated, industry
standard 7/8” - 14 thread can be used with general
purpose, nylon, free flow or extension nozzle tip.
See page #31 for
Thermocouple Well options.
STANDARD
NOZZLE BODY
Part Number Length
with Tip
Heated
Length
PCNA4 4” 0”
PCNA5 5” 1 1/2”
PCNA6 6” 2 1/2”
PCNA7 7” 3 1/2”
PCNA8 8” 4 1/2”
PCNA9 9” 5 1/2”
PCNA10 10” 6 1/2”
PCNA12 12” 8 1/2”
PCNA14 14” 10 1/2”
PCNA16 16” 12 1/2”
PCNA18 18” 14 1/2”
PCNA20 20” 16 1/2”
PCNA22 22” 18 1/2”
PCNA24 24” 20 1/2”
PCNA26 26” 22 1/2”
Heated
Length
O. A.
Length

standard 7/8” - 14 thread can be used with general
purpose, nylon, free flow or extension nozzle tip.
See page #31 for
Thermocouple Well options.
VAN DORN NOZZLE BODY
Part Number Length
with Tip
Heated
Length
PVDA4 4” 0”
PVDA5 5” 1 1/2”
PVDA6 6” 2 1/2”
PVDA7 7” 3 1/2”
PVDA8 8” 4 1/2”
PVDA9 9” 5 1/2”
PVDA10 10” 6 1/2”
PVDA12 12” 8 1/2”
PVDA14 14” 10 1/2”
PVDA16 16” 12 1/2”
PVDA18 18” 14 1/2”
PVDA20 20” 16 1/2”
PVDA22 22” 18 1/2”
PVDA24 24” 20 1/2”
PVDA26 26” 22 1/2”
Heated
Length
O. A.
Length

with general purpose, nylon, free flow
or extension nozzle tip.
See page #31 for
Thermocouple Well options.
VAN DORN NOZZLE BODY
Part Number Length
with Tip
Heated
Length
PVDB4 4” 0”
PVDB5 5” 1 1/2”
PVDB6 6” 2 1/2”
PVDB7 7” 3 1/2”
PVDB8 8” 4 1/2”
PVDB9 9” 5 1/2”
PVDB10 10” 6 1/2”
PVDB12 12” 8 1/2”
PVDB14 14” 10 1/2”
PVDB16 16” 12 1/2”
PVDB18 18” 14 1/2”
PVDB20 20” 16 1/2”
PVDB22 22” 18 1/2”
PVDB24 24” 20 1/2”
PVDB26 26” 22 1/2”
Heated
Length
O. A.
Length